MAKE
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BENELLI
BENELLI
BETA
BETA
BETA
BETA
CAGIVA
DAELIM
DAELIM
GARELLI
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
GILERA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

MODEL

Amico 50

Amico 50

Amico 50 GL
Scarabeo 50

Sonic 50

Sonic 50GP

SR 50 STREET
SR50 DITECH/CARB
SR50 DITECH/CARB.
SR50 WwWWwW
SR50AC

SR50AC

SR50LC

SR50LC

SR50R FACTORY
491 GT

491 SP/SPORT
491 ST

ARK 50 AIR

ARK 50 AIR

ARK 50 AIR
Quadra 50

City 50

NS125

Otello Fi 125
PONY

Runner 125 FX
Typhoon 125
Typhoon 125 X/XR
Runner 180 FX-FXR
DNA50

Runner 50

Stalker 50

Stalker 50

STORM 50
Typhoon 50

Bali 50

DIO GP/SC - DIO SK50 SR/XR/ZX
DIO ZX/LIVE DIO

TYPE
HD

HUO010

GL

HS- LE
PB00O / TLOOO
PB010 / TLAOO
TEOO - TEAO
RLA/RLB/RLE
RLD10

LY

LB

LF

LC

MZ

VFB /VFD
BA0102
BA0101
BA0102
BS4C20
BS4C40

BS3

4p

SA7
ZAPMO070
ZAPMO0200
ZAPMO0200
ZAPMO080
c27

Ci14

C13

C40

TEC1T

TEC1T

AF32

AF18 - L.271
AF34 -1.301

YR START
1992
1996
1993
1993
1998
1998
2003
2000
2002
1996
1993
1994
1994
1997
2004
1998
1998
1999
1996
2004
2008
1995
1991
2001
2007
1993
1997
1995
1999
1997
2000
1997
1997
2005
1994
1994
1995
1993
1993

YR END
1993
1998
1995
1997
2007
2008
2012
2003
2003
2001
1993
1996
1996
1999
2014
1999
1999
2001
2003
2007
2008
1999
1994
2007
2008
2002
2002
1998
2000
2002
2007
2000
2004
2006
1995
1997
2000
>

>

cc
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
50
125
125
125
180
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

WEIGHT

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.30
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.30
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.50
1.80
1.50
1.40
1.80
2.20
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.60
1.60

DESCRIPTION

MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload
spring preload
spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload

spring preload L.=268mm
:spring preload L.=301mm



HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
KYmMCo
LEM

LEM
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MALAGUTI
MBK

SFX50

SGX50 Sky

Vision 50

Vision 50

X8R-S

Formula 125
Dragster 180
BAZOOKA

Dragster 50
Formula 50AC
Formula 50AC
Formula 50LC
Partner 50

PISTA

REPORTER

Scoop

VELOCIFERO 50
YANKEE

Calypso 50

DJX 50

HEROISM 50
SNIPER 50

Flash

GHIBLI SS1

F10 AC

F10 Jet Line

F10 Jet Line

F10 JET RESTYLING
F12 Phantom 50
F12 Phantom 50
F12 Phantom 50 E1
F12 Phantom 50 E2
F12 PHANTOM 50 LC
F12 Phantom 50 LC
F12 Phantom E2
F15 Firefox

F15 Firefox

F15 Firefox
Yesterday 50
Booster N.G.

AF37
AF43
AF29
AF22
AF49
FR2

DRG
FR50
FRH 1BS
FRH

KCz
KA50A
SE10BA
PR50BB

2JM88
2JM35
2IM39/D
2JM48
2JM40
2JM40
2JM46
2JM62
2IM41
2IM47
2JM620
2JM44
2JM4400
2JM73K201
2JM35
4SB

1994
1997
1992
1995
1998
1997
1999
1992
1998
1995
1999
1997
1991
1992
1990
1991
1998
1992
1996
1991
1995
1993

2008
1992
1994
1999
1994
1997
1999
2002
1994
1999
2002
1996
1998
2005
1997
1995

1996
2002
1994
2000
2002
2000
2002
2002
2006
1998
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
1995
2002
2002
1998
1992
1997
1996

2009
1993
1998
2006
1998
1997
2006
2006
1998
2002
2006
1998
2004
2006
2000
1998

50
50
50
50
50
125
180
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.30
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload
spring preload
spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload



MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
MBK
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PGO
PGO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Booster SPIRIT 50
Booster SPIRIT E2
Booster TRACK
Evolis 50

Nitro 50

Ovetto 50

Ovetto 50

Ovetto 50 E2

Stunt 50

TARGET

Speedfight 100
SV125 GEO

Buxy 50

SC METROPOLIS SXL
Speedfight 50 AIR
Speedfight 50 H20
STRAPIDO

SV50 GEO
VIVACITY 100
Vivacity 50

Big Max 50

Big Max 90

ZIP 100 4T

Liberty 125

Liberty 125 4T
Liberty 125

LIBERTY 125 4T 2V E3
LIBERTY 125 4T E3 DELIVERY
Liberty 125 DELIV
Liberty 125 SP E3
Liberty 125 SPORT
Sfera 125

Skipper 125
Skipper 125 4T
Skipper 125 LX
VESPA 125LX 4T 3V
Vespa ET4 125
Vespa ET4 125
Vespa LX 125
Vespa LXV 125

3WW
SA065
4SB

4EF

5BR
5AD
SA15
SA21
SA09
3GF2
S2A8
F121B
424
FO51
SB100A
S1BOOBOO
FEO51B
388
S2AC
sic

PM
M25200
M220
M381
M110
M67100
M38602
M386
M38601
M381
M0100
M1T
M210
M120
ZAPM68300
MO04
M19
PM441
M44301

1996
2002
1996
1992
1997
1997
2001
2002
1999
1991
1997
1991
1994
1985
1999
1997
1985
1991
1999
1999
1998
1995
2006
2001
2006
1998
2009
2007
2008
2006
2006
1995
1994
2000
1998
2012
1996
1999
2005
2006

1998
2003
1998
1995
2000
2001
2002
2003
2003
1995
2000
1995
1997
1991
1999
1998
1993
1995
2001
1999
2000
1998
2012
2002
2007
2000
2012
2015
2008
2008
2006
1997
1997
2002
1999
2012
1998
2002
2009
2009

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
100
125
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
90
100
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.30
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.30
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.60
1.60

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload
spring preload
spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload



PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Vespa LXV 125 IE

Vespa LXV TOURING

VESPA PRIM. 4T 3V E4 IGET ABS
VESPA PRIMAVERA 4T 3V IE
VESPA PRIMAVERA 4T 3V |E- ASIA
VESPA SPRINT4T 3V IE

VESPA SPRINT 4T 3V IE - ASIA
VESPA SPRINT IGET 4T 3V ABS
Liberty 150

Liberty 150

Liberty 150

Liberty 150 MOC

Liberty 150 SPORT

Skipper 150

Skipper 150 4T

Skipper 150 LX

Vespa ET4 150

Vespa LX 150

Vespa LX 150

Vespa LX 150 IE

VESPA LX 150 IETO

VESPA PRIM. 4T 3V IGET ABS
VESPA PRIMAVERA 4T 3V
VESPA PRIMAVERA 4T 3V - ASIA
VESPA SPRINT4T 3V IE

VESPA SPRINTS. 4T 3V IGET ABS
Liberty 200

Liberty 200 4T

Liberty 200SPORT

LIBERTY 50

LIBERTY 50 2T

Liberty 50 4T

Liberty 50 MOC 2T

Liberty 50 MOC 4T

Liberty 50 RST

Liberty 50 SPORT

NRG50

NRG50 MC2

NTT50

Quartz 50

P68102
M68100
MA1100
M81100
RP8M82100
M81300/01
RP8M82211
MA1300
M220
M38700
M67200
M67200
M38701
M1T

M210
M130
PM1900
PM442
PM444
M68200
PM68200
MA1200
M81200
RP8M82200
M81401
MA1400
M3840
M38500
M38501
C1500
C42500
C2800
C49100
C49200
C4220
C4240
SAL1T

Cco40

SAL1T
NSP1T

2010
2010
2016
2013
2014
2014
2014
2016
2001
2008
2009
2009
2008
1994
2000
1998
1999
2005
2006
2009
2010
2016
2013
2014
2015
2016
2004
2007
2006
1998
2007
2000
2009
2009
2004
2005
1994
1996
1995
1992

2012
2011

2015
2014
2015
2014

2002
2008
2009
2010
2008
1997
2002
1999
2002
2006
2009
2011
2011

2015
2014
2015

2006
2008
2007
2005
2008
2002
2013
2013
2004
2008
1996
1998
1996
1996

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
200
200
200
50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

1.60
1.60
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload
spring preload
spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload



PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
SCOMADI
SCOMADI
SCOMADI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

Sfera 50

Vespa ET2 50
Vespa ET4 50
Vespa ET4 50 E2
Vespa LX 50 2T
VESPA LX 50 2T FL
VESPA LX 50 2T TO
Vespa LX 50 4T
VESPA LX 50 4T TO
Vespa LX 50 4T-4V

VESPA PRIM. 4T 3V 25KM/H E4
VESPA PRIM. 4T 3V NO ABS E4

VESPA PRIMAVERA 2T

VESPA PRIMAVERA 4T 4V

VESPA SPRINT 2T 2V

VESPA SPRINT 4T 3V 25KM/H E4

VESPA SPRINT4T 3V E4
VESPA SPRINT 4T 4V
ZIP 50

ZIP 50

ZIP 50 4T

ZIP 50 Fast Rider

ZIP 50 SP

ZIP SP 50

ZIP SP 50 E2

TL125

TT125

TL50

ADDRESS AH 100
AN 125

AN 150

Address 50

AY50 Katana

TR50S STREETMAGIC
Aerox 50

BW'S BUMP

BW'S NEW GENERAT.
BW'S ORIGINAL
BW'S ORIGINAL
BW'S ORIGINAL

NSL1T
Cie
PC26100
PC382
PC38101
PC38101
PC38101
C38300
PC38700
C38700
CA0200
CA0100
C53200
C53100
C53201
CA0201
CA0101
C53101
SSL1T
SSP2
C25 -C25C
SSP1
ZAPC1100
C250004
C25000

CE12A
CF42A
CG41A
CA1GA
AA

AH

5BR
4YB
4SB
4vU
4VU8
SLE/5MM

1991
1997
2000
2002
2005
2009
2010
2005
2010
2009
2017
2017
2013
2013
2014
2017
2017
2014
1992
1995
2000
1993
1996
2001
2006
2015
2017
2014
1993
1995
1996
1992
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1999
2000

1993
2005
2005
2005
2013
2011
2011
2008
2013
2013

2018
2015
2015
2015

2014
1994
1996
2012
1994
2000
2004
2013

1995
2000
2000
1995
2002
1998
2000
1998
1998
1998
1999
2000

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
125
125
50
100
125
150
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.60
1.50
1.60
1.60
1.60
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-AD)J
MONO posteriore-reg:
MONO posteriore-reg:
MONO posteriore-reg:

MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

MONO Shock rear-ADJ

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload, red/black spring
spring preload, red/black spring

:spring preload, red/black spring
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload, red/black spring
spring preload, red/black spring

:spring preload, red/black spring
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload, red/black spring
spring preload, red/black spring
spring preload
spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload

precarico molla-MONO rear-adj: spring preload
precarico molla-MONO rear-adj: spring preload
precarico molla-MONO rear-adj: spring preload
spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:
MONO Shock rear-ADJ:

spring preload
spring preload

:spring preload



YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

BW'S ORIGINAL
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